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CYBERSECURITY LEADERSHIP PROGRAM  
2025-26 CLASS SCHEDULE*  
 

 
*The 2025-26 class schedule, topics, and speakers are subject to change. 

                                                                                                                                                                                       

 

ORIENTATION | LIVE ONLINE | 5:30-7:30PM                                    
Monday, October 6, 2025    Zweber and UW Staff 

IMMERSIVE SESSIONS 
UW SEATTLE  
FULL DAYS OF CLASS 

TOPIC FACULTY/SPEAKER 

Thursday, October 9: • Cybersecurity Leadership Panel   
 • Cybersecurity Leadership  Muy 
 • Security, Policy, Ethics, and Legal 

Environment 
 Bulda 

 • Compliance  TBD 
Friday, October 10: • Corporate Strategy  Kotha 
 • Cybersecurity Strategy & Execution  Muy & Zweber 
CLASS SESSIONS  
LIVE ONLINE 
5:30 – 7:30 PM                               

TOPIC FACULTY/SPEAKER 

Wednesday, October 22, 5:30-8:30pm Building Effective Teams (Part 1)  Bigley 
Wednesday, October 29 Board of Directors Engagement  Abousselham 
Wednesday, November 5  No class this day   
Wednesday, November 12, 5:30-8:30pm Building Effective Teams (Part 2)  Bigley 
Wednesday, November 19 Financial Accounting  Baesler 

THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO CLASS ON NOVEMBER 26, 2025 

Wednesday, December 3 Corporate Finance  Baesler 
Wednesday, December 10 Writing for Executive Engagement  Gruver 
Wednesday, December 17 Managing Tough Conversations  Smith 

WINTER BREAK - NO CLASS ON DECEMBER 24 OR DECEMBER 31, 2025 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Risk Management  Carter 
Wednesday, January 14 
Wednesday, January 21 

Vendor Risk Management 
Data Privacy 

 Thinakaran 
Armbruster 

Wednesday, January 28  Security Engineering  Yoo 
Wednesday, February 4 Insider Threat  Jones 
Wednesday, February 11 Product Security  Brutti 
Wednesday, February 18 Leading Organizational Change (Part 1)    Johnson 
Wednesday, February 25 Incident Response  Voss 
Wednesday, March 4 Leading Organizational Change (Part 2)  Johnson 
Wednesday, March 11 Cyber Threat Intelligence  DeBolt 
Wednesday, March 18 Automation in Security  TBA 
Wednesday, March 25  Infrastructure Security  Tariq 
IMMERSIVE SESSIONS 
UW SEATTLE 
FULL DAYS OF CLASS 

TOPIC  FACULTY/SPEAKER 

Thursday, April 2: • Cybersecurity Leadership Panel   
  • Leadership (Day 1)  Bettin 
Friday, April 3: • Leadership (Day 2)  Bettin 

 


